Fee Schedule
www.suttonma.org

Sutton Fire Department
4 Uxbridge Road

Sutton, MA 01590
(508)865-8737

SUTTON FIRE

Name/Permit

Fee

Blasting Permit

$50.00 — 30 days. 2 shots/business day or Detail.

Black Powder, Smokeless, Caps, Ammunition, Etc...

$25.00 — Permit.

Bon Fires, Ceremonial Fire, Xmas Tree Burning

$10.00 — Permit. May require a detail.

Burning Permit — Agricultural

$30.00 — Annual & Letter required.

Burning Permit — Residential

$10.00 — Permit.

Canon Mortar Firing Permit

$25.00 — Permit.

Dumpster/Rubbish Container

$25.00 — Per container > 6 cubic yards.

Fireworks/Pyrotechnic Displays

$50.00 — Permit Fee. Detail Required.

Flammable/Hazardous Storage Permit Annual

$50.00 - If required $100.00 License B.O.S.

Liquid Propane Tank Aboveground

$30.00 — Per tank.

Liquid Propane Tank Underground

$75.00 — Per tank.

Miscellaneous, General Permits

$25.00 — Permit.

Oil Burner Installation

$30.00 — Per Burner.

Oil Tank Installation

$30.00 — Per Tank.

Records (Fire report, 21E, copy of permit)

FREE — Electronic Format Preferred Email/Fax.

Re-inspection Fee

% of origin fee. Residential first re-inspection free.

Smoke/CO/Heat Detectors/Alarms New & Resale

$50.00 — per unit, $75-2unit, $100-3 & $150 4+

Special Function Inspections

$30.00 — Inspection & Permit if Required.

System Fire Alarm — Commercial

$50.00 — Inspection Fee & $150 Plan Review.

System Sprinkler — Commercial

$50.00 — Inspection Fee & $150 Plan Review.

System Suppression — Commercial

$50.00 — Inspection Fee & $150 Plan Review.

System Sprinkle, Suppression, Fire Alarm Repair

$50.00 — Permit/Plan Review & S1/device.

Tank Removal Aboveground

$30.00 — Per Tank.

Tank Removal Underground

$75.00 — Per Tank.

Transfer Tank & Tank Truck Storage Permit

$30.00 — Per Tank. (Exp. August of even years).

Welding/Hot work permit

$25.00 — Permit. May Require a Detail.

False alarms within calendar year.

3"-Letter, 4"-$100.00 & Five or more-$200.00 ea.

Fire Extinguishment/Restitution Fee — etc....

$20.00/Hour/Personnel & $100.00/Hour/Vehicle.

Hazmat Recovery

Cost of Call Remediation.

Detail Rate Personnel Fire/EMS

$35/Hr. (4 hour min.) $50/Hr. Sundays & Holidays

Detail Rate Fire Vehicles

Per Hour Per Truck $50.00 Pickup & $100.00 Large

Massachusetts Comprehensive Fire Safety Code (527 CMR 1.00)

Massachusetts General Laws Chapter 148
Town of Sutton General Bylaws

Effective January 1t, 2021



http://www.suttonma.org/

